

MACT 87/19
GUDDU KHAN Vs. SAMAR MOHAMMAD

ITEM NO.7

03.06.2019

Present : Sh. K.K. Dubey, Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Irfan Khan, Counsel for respondent no.1 & 2.
Sh. Kumar Alok, Proxy Counsel for Insurance Company.

Copy of petition supplied to Counsel for Respondent No.1
& 2 today in the court.

Proxy Counsel for Insurance Company seeks time to file
reply.

List on **16.08.2019**.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)
PO-MACT (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi
03.06.2019

k