

30 MACT 87/19 GUDDU KHAN Vs. SAMAR MOHAMMAD

07.11.2022.

Present: Sh. Roshan Lal, Counsel for petitioner.
Counsel for R-1 & 2.
Sh. Krishan Arora, proxy Counsel for insurance
company.

Evidence by way of affidavit given today only and not
in advance to the petitioner side.

As such adjournment sought. Heard. Allowed.

Put up for RE on **25.01.2023**.

(Naveen Kumar Kashyap)
PO-MACT (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi
07.11.2022.